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HUME TOWNSHIP BOARD MEETING
MONDAY, AUGUST 15, 2011

AGENDA

Open Mesting

Minutes of 7-18-11, 7-25-11, 8-1-11
Treasurers Report

Correspondence

Accounts Payable

C.H.A.S. Report

OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS
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0.
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Supervisor Comment

Huron County Jail Crew help
Meeting with Planning Commission
North Star Construction contract
Hume Township Hall demolition
Thomas Road drain

Trash Contract bids

Public Comment

Board Comment

Other

Adjourn



